KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2015-7276 04/09/15 23:1023:10:00 76
2015-7275 04/09/15 22:5322:53:04 210
2015-7274 04/09/15 22:2222:22:07 D190
2015-7273 04/09/15 21:4321:43:46 210
2015-7272 04/09/15 21:3321:33:41 210
2015-7271 04/09/15 21:1921:19:09 210
2015-7270 04/09/15 21:0321:03:25 210
2015-7269 04/09/15 20:5620:56:18 198
2015-7268 04/09/15 20:2120:21:00 210
2015-7267 04/09/15 20:1920:19:07 210
2015-7266 04/09/15 20:0020:00:05 210
2015-7265 04/09/15 19:4619:46:05 210
2015-7264 04/09/15 19:2719:27:12 210
2015-7263 04/09/15 19:2519:25:44 198
2015-7262 04/09/15 19:1219:12:10 210
2015-7261 04/09/15 19:0019:00:37 210
2015-7260 04/09/15 18:4418:44:58 210
2015-7259 04/09/15 17:5117:51:08 210
2015-7258 04/09/15 17:2817:28:47 182
2015-7257 04/09/15 17:2017:20:37 210
2015-7256 04/09/15 17:0217:02:01 210
2015-7255 04/09/15 17:0017:00:14 S157
2015-7254 04/09/15 16:5816:58:46 210
2015-7253 04/09/15 16:3616:36:53 210
2015-7252 04/09/15 16:3516:35:18 210
2015-7251 04/09/15 16:3216:32:21 210
2015-7250 04/09/15 16:2216:22:18 210
2015-7249 04/09/15 16:2016:20:21 210
2015-7248 04/09/15 16:0516:05:07 210
2015-7247 04/09/15 15:4715:47:26 210
2015-7246 04/09/15 15:2115:21:50 210
2015-7245 04/09/15 15:1815:18:35 210
2015-7244 04/09/15 15:1315:13:37 210
2015-7243 04/09/15 15:0315:03:09 210
2015-7242 04/09/15 14:5914:59:43 210
2015-7241 04/09/15 14:3914:39:28 17
2015-7240 04/09/15 14:1714:17:31 17
2015-7239 04/09/15 13:4513:45:29 17
2015-7238 04/09/15 13:2013:20:10 17
2015-7237 04/09/15 13:1313:13:24 162
2015-7236 04/09/15 12:5912:59:49 17
2015-7235 04/09/15 12:4812:48:36 17
2015-7234 04/09/15 12:4212:42:07 162
2015-7233 04/09/15 12:3912:39:12 S134
2015-7232 04/09/15 12:3212:32:37 17
2015-7231 04/09/15 12:2712:27:58 17
2015-7230 04/09/15 12:2112:21:41 17
2015-7229 04/09/15 12:2012:20:27 17

Location/Address

BROADWAY @ W O'REILLY ST, KINGSTON
66 LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

23 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON

10 ELIZABETH ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

123 SOUTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
PINE STREET PROFESSIONAL

ST. JAMES UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
238 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

64 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

, KINGSTON

BARMANN PARK

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

BIG BUBBLE LAUNDROMAT

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KOENIG COMMUNITY RESIDENCE
HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
KOENIG BLVD, KINGSTON

514 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KING...

UC FAMILY COURT

, KINGSTON

13 BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTON
FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE APARTMENTS
ULSTER GREENE ARC

80 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY COURT

KINGSTON MEDICAL ARTS

81 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON FAMILY PRACTICE

61 LINCOLN ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ LIBERTY ST, KINGSTON
64 WEST UNION STREET, KINGSTON
38 EMERICK STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

1 ALBANY AVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

ULSTER COUNTY PROBATION
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Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Signal/Individual Type
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78 U
CHECK WELFARE 111 H1

INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

WARRANT CHECK 81

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

WARRANT ARREST 81A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PATROL REQUEST 12

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
LARCENY 44

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
M/V COMPLAINT 39

INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
ARREST/APPEARANCE TICKET ISS...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISTURBANCE 02

EDP 98E

EDP 98E

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
WARRANT ARREST 81A

PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113 A
HARASSMENT 27

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
COMPLAINT SIGNED 04C R2
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
CHECK WELFARE 111

SICK REPORT 118

WARRANT ARREST 81A
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2015-7228
2015-7227
2015-7226
2015-7225
2015-7224
2015-7223
2015-7222
2015-7221
2015-7220
2015-7219
2015-7218
2015-7217
2015-7216
2015-7215
2015-7214
2015-7213
2015-7212
2015-7211
2015-7210
2015-7209
2015-7208
2015-7207
2015-7206
2015-7205
2015-7204
2015-7203
2015-7202

Date/DOB Time

Officer

04/09/15 11:2611:26:13
04/09/15 11:2511:25:31
04/09/15 11:2711:27:42
04/09/15 10:3110:31:45
04/09/15 11:0911:09:29
04/09/15 10:5510:55:04
04/09/15 10:5610:56:37
04/09/15 10:3910:39:42
04/09/15 10:0810:08:18
04/09/15 10:0210:02:54
04/09/15 09:5309:53:13
04/09/15 09:4309:43:35
04/09/15 09:1909:19:31
04/09/15 09:1309:13:32
04/09/15 09:0709:07:58
04/09/15 08:5508:55:39
04/09/15 08:3408:34:23
04/09/15 07:5807:58:16
04/09/15 07:3407:34:11
04/09/15 06:2506:25:01
04/09/15 06:2206:22:13
04/09/15 06:1306:13:15
04/09/15 06:0606:06:30
04/09/15 02:4302:43:48
04/09/15 02:1502:15:30
04/09/15 01:5401:54:58
04/09/15 00:2100:21:43

162
LT132

17

163

192

162

17

17

17

163

17

17

17

17

17

162

163

167

17
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
MWINNE
212
MWINNE

Location/Address

YMCA

21 LINWOOD PL, KINGSTON

TREMPER AVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
STUYVESANT HOTEL

DEDRICK STREET, KINGSTON

THAYER, JOSEPHINE RESIDENCE

MIDTOWN FARMERS MARKET

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

169 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

LA TORRE CONSTRUCTION

CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
GREEN STREET @ JOHN STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

39 VAN DEUSEN STREET, KINGSTON
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART

, KINGSTON

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
TIME WARNER CABLE - CUSTOMER SERVICE
GARRAGHAN DRIVE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

54 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
LARCENY 44

LARCENY 44
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
ESCORT 14
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

SICK REPORT 118

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VOID 124
UNAUTHORIZED USE OF AM/V 3...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

p

R2

WT

H2
R7
AL-S

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 75



